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Nast. dus.ventil, za dobavo zraka, hitri prikolp za 5/3, M5

Kategorija: Unidirectional flow control valves

Sifra: 106903RIE
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(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Throttle check valve, Supply air throttle (V) quick connector
Hose 5/3, M5, PN max. 10 bar, Temperature -20 °C to 80 °C
For throttling flow rates and regulating the piston speed of
cylinders. Small dimensions, ideal for tight spaces. To be
screwed directly into the valve or cylinder. The set flow rate
can be locked via the lock nut in the version with knurled
screw. The variants in banjo bolt construction can be rotated
during assembly and are fixed after tightening. The seals
and lubricants used are silicone-free.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno
obmocje [°C]
Design

Ffunkcija

Navoj

Silicone-free

Telo

Tesnilo

Vrsta povezave

Zarobljena tesnila

Za cevi [mm]

a/f [mm]

Max. obratovalni tlak
[bar]

C[mm]

B [mm]

Max. temperaturno
obmocje [°C]

-20

Banjo bolt construction
Supply air throttle (V)
M5

Yes

Nickel-plated brass
NBR

Quick lock screw fitting
Polyamide, glass fibre-
reinforced (only parts in
banjo bolt construction)
5/3

8

10

19.0
38.9

80
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